Gumbo Ridge Bronc Ride
Murdo, SD
7/15/2021

Long go Score
Cade Costello

Kash Deal

Lane Stirling

Chet Smith

Kaden Deal

Louie Brunson

Average

Lane Stirling
Kaden Deal
Cade Costello
Kash Deal

75
73
73
69
68
67

82
78
73
71

Payout
754.00
559.00
559.00
364.00
234.00
130.00

480.00
360.00
240.00
120.00



